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For coolant, water, oil, and air, vacuum servic 

FU YANG

FU YANG MACHINERY CO.,LTD.



Type Media Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Speed 

(RPM) 

Page 

Coolant Oil Air Vacuum BAR PSI °C °F 

RF / RFB 70 1,000 120 250 10,000 3 

RBI 70 1,000 120 250 3,500 5 

RLB / RLF 70 1,000 120 250 15,000 7 

RSB / RSF 105 1,500 120 250 15,000 9 

RMB / RMF 105 1,500 120 250 15,000 11 

RHB / RHF 105 1,500 120 250 20,000 13 

RMB / RMF-0911 105 1,500 120 250 20,000 15 

R- SINGLE 25 360 180 360 3,000 23 

R- DOUBLE 25 360 180 360 3,000 24 

RH 140 2,000 120 250 12,000 27 

RB 300 4,300 120 250 350 28 

RP 70 1,000 100 215 1,500 29 

RBH 210 3,000 100 215 1,500 30 

RHL 300 4,300 100 215 450 31 

RS 210 3,100 120 250 450 32 

RT 300 4.300 120 250 650 33 

RMH-HP 200 2,900 60 140 3,000 34 

RMH-H2A1 200 2,900 60 140 3,000 35 

R108F 70 1,000 120 250 5,000 36 

RM-HP 300 4,300 100 215 450 37 

RMH-H2A2 200 2,900 60 140 1,500 38 

A17 175 2,500 70 160 40,000 39 

A21 140 2,000 70 160 40,000 40 

A29 140 2,000 70 160 30,000 41 

A39 / A54 140 2,000 70 160 30,000 42 

Recommended 1. 

2. 

1. Do not operate unions at a combination maximum values of
pressure, temperature, and speed.

2. If you have technical questions, please inquire the local vendors.

Acceptable 

Not Recommended 
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FU YANG MACHINERY CO.,LTD. specializes in producing all kinds 
of rotary unions to meet the different demands in the industry. Taking 
honesty and responsibility, quality, respect for the customers, and 
permanent management as the management concept, the company 
continually develops a series of new rotary unions and markets with 
multi-angle management and ceaselessly innovates and develops, 
which makes the products multi-variation. And it is positive to promote 
the production capacity, to reduce the production cost and to increase 
the added value of the products. 
 
With fast changing modern technology and under the trends that every 
second must account, the “ FU YANG “  has ceaselessly innovated 
the technology and actively developed and produced a series of rotary 
unions with precise specification, first grade quality and the performance 
of the existing products and provides reasonable price which can meet 
the demand of the field, reduce the product equipment cost of the 
manufacturers and improve the work efficiency. 

 
Looking forward to the future, the competition is fierce and the 
technology reform is changing with each passing day. The next target of 
the “  FU YANG  ” is to plunge more manpower and material resource 
into the research and development department to develop rotary unions 
with better performance and more products and equipment of further 
heighten the clients' confidence to the products and meet your demand 
for the rotary unions and we also look forward to making a humble 
contribution to the development of the field. 



  

 

 
RF Series Rotary Unions  

 Full-media flow design. 
 Self-supported rotating union. 
 Radial and axial housing connection. 
 Balanced mechanical seals made from 
tungsten carbide.  
 Low torque. 
 Aluminum Alloy housing. 
 Stainless steel rotor. 
 If you have technical questions, please inquire 
the local vendors.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Operating Date 
Fluid Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Max. Speed Run Dry 

Air / Vacuum 
AC 10 BAR / 760 mmHg 120 °C 

Type: 1,3 1,500 rpm/min-1 
YES Type: 2,4 10,000 rpm/min-1 

     
Water / Oil 

T 70 Bar 120 °C 
Type: 1,3 1,500 rpm/min-1 

NO 
Type: 2,4 8,000 rpm/min-1 

 

 

Type Ordering No:  A B C D E F G H J M Kg 

1 RF018G018R01N1 G 1/8”  RC 1/8” 39 79 23 12 4.5 22 58.5 2 0.24 

1 RF018R018R01N1 RC 1/8” RC 1/8” 39 79 23 12 4.5 22 56.5 2 0.24 

1 RF08G014R01N2 G 1/4”  RC 1/4” 39 82 26 15 6 22 58.5 2 0.24 

1 RF08R014R01N2 RC 1/4” RC 1/4” 39 82 26 15 6 22 56.5 2 0.24 

1 RF28G038R01N3 G 3/8”  RC 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 22 72.5 2 0.37 

1 RF28R038R01N3 RC 3/8” RC 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 22 70.5 2 0.37 

1 RF08U05L01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 1/4” 39 84 28 16 6 22 59.5 2 0.26 

1 RF08M16L(R) 01N2 M16xP1.5 LH RC 1/4” 39 84 28 16 6 22 59.5 2 0.26 

1 RF28U05L02N3 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 22 72.5 2 0.37 

1 RF28M16L(R) 02N3 M16xP1.5 LH RC 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 22 72.5 2 0.37 

Air-Water-Vacuum 
Coolant Media- 
Hydraulic!

FU YANG
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Type Ordering No: A B C D E F G H J I M X Y Z Kg 

2 RF08U05LP01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 1/4” 39 88 32 20 6 22 57.5 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.26 

2 RF08M16LP01N2 M16xP1.5 LH RC 1/4” 39 84 28 16 6 22 57.5 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.26 

2 RF08U05RP01N2 5/8”-18UNF RH RC 1/4” 39 88 32 20 6 22 57.5 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.26 

2 RF08M16RP01N2 M16xP1.5 RH RC 1/4” 39 84 28 16 6 22 57.5 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.26 

2 RF28U05LP02N3 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 3/8” 44 104 30 20 8.5 22 70.5 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.37 

2 RF28M16LP02N3 M16xP1.5 LH RC 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 22 70.5 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.37 

2 RF28U05RP02N3 5/8”-18UNF RH RC 3/8” 44 104 30 20 8.5 22 70.5 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.37 

2 RF28M16RP02N3 M16xP1.5 RH RC 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 22 70.5 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.37 

3 RFB018G018R01N1 G 1/8” RC 1/8” 39 95 23 12 4.5 22 2 0.24 

3 RFB018R018R01N1 RC 1/8” RC 1/8” 39 95 23 12 4.5 22 2 0.24 

3 RFB08G014R01N2 G 1/4” RC 1/4” 39 98 26 15 6 22 2 0.27 

3 RFB08R014R01N2 RC 1/4” RC 1/4” 39 98 26 15 6 22 2 0.27 

3 RFB28G038R01N3 G 3/8” RC 3/8” 44 121.5 26 16 8.5 22 2 0.38 

3 RFB28R038R01N3 RC 3/8” RC 3/8” 44 121.5 26 16 8.5 22 2 0.38 

3 RFB08U05L01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 1/4” 39 100 28 16 6 22 2 0.28 

3 RFB08M16L(R) 01N2 M16xP1.5 LH RC 1/4” 39 100 28 16 6 22 2 0.28 

3 RFB28U05L02N3 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 3/8” 44 121.5 26 16 8.5 22 2 0.38 

3 RFB28M16L(R) 02N3 M16xP1.5 LH RC 3/8” 44 121.5 26 16 8.5 22 2 0.38 

4 RFB08U05LP01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 1/4” 39 104 32 20 6 22 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.28 

4 RFB08M16LP01N2 M16xP1.5 LH RC 1/4” 39 100 28 16 6 22 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.28 

4 RFB08U05RP01N2 5/8”-18UNF RH RC 1/4” 39 104 32 20 6 22 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.29 

4 RFB08M16RP01N2 M16xP1.5 RH RC 1/4” 39 100 28 16 6 22 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.29 

4 RFB28U05LP02N3 5/8”-18UNF LH RC 3/8” 44 125.5 30 20 8.5 22 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.38 

4 RFB28M16LP02N3 M16xP1.5 LH RC 3/8” 44 121.5 26 16 8.5 22 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.38 

4 RFB28U05RP02N3 5/8”-18UNF RH RC 3/8” 44 125.5 30 20 8.5 22 16.650/16.638 3 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.38 

4 RFB28M16RP02N3 M16xP1.5 RH RC 3/8” 44 121.5 26 16 8.5 22 17.995/17.985 3 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.38 

FU YANG
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RBI Series Rotary Unions 
 Design the rotary joint products for special 
applications. 
 Special seals are made of tungsten carbide 
and graphite carbon, anti - wear and dry - type 
rotary. 
 After long time practical test and practical 
application, the sealing surface balance is the 
best. 
 Compact design users can be installed. 

Operating Date 
Fluid Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Max. Speed Run Dry 

Air / Vacuum 
AC 10 BAR / 760 mmHg 120 °C 

Type: 1 1,500 rpm/min-1 
YES Type: 2 3,000 rpm/min-1 

 
Water / Oil 

T 70 Bar 120 °C 
Type: 1 1,500 rpm/min-1 

NO 
Type: 2 3,500 rpm/min-1 

Type Ordering No: A C D E F G M T L P 
+0.3 
+0.4 

Kg 

1 RBI-018G018R01 G 1/8” 39 79 23 12 4.5 2 25 54 39 0.24 

1 RBI-018R018R01 RC 1/8” 39 79 23 12 4.5 2 25 54 39 0.24 

1 RBI-08G014R01 G 1/4” 39 82 26 15 6 2 28 54 39 0.25 

1 RBI-08R014R01 RC 1/4” 39 82 26 15 6 2 28 54 39 0.25 

1 RBI-28G038R01 G 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 2 28 72 44 0.37 

1 RBI-28R038R01 RC 3/8” 44 100 26 16 8.5 2 28 72 44 0.37 

1 RBI-08U05L01 5/8”-18UNF LH 39 84 28 16 6 2 30 54 39 0.26 

1 RBI-08M16L01 M16xP1.5 LH 39 84 28 16 6 2 30 54 39 0.26 

1 RBI-28U05L02 5/8”-18UNF LH 44 100 26 16 8.5 2 28 72 44 0.37 

1 RBI-28M16L02 M16xP1.5 LH 44 100 26 16 8.5 2 28 72 44 0.37 

Air-Water-Vacuum 
Oil 
Inside mounting

FUFF YAYY NG



 

 
Type Ordering No:  A C D E F G I M T L P 

+0.3 
+0.4 

X Y Z Kg 

2 RBI-08U05LP01 5/8”-18UNF LH 39 88 32 20 6 16.650/16.638 3 34 54 39 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.26 

2 RBI-08M16LP01 M16xP1.5 LH 39 84 28 16 6 17.995/17.985 3 30 54 39 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.26 

2 RBI-08U05RP01 5/8”-18UNF RH 39 88 32 20 6 16.650/16.638 3 34 54 39 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.26 

2 RBI-08M16RP01 M16xP1.5 RH 39 84 28 16 6 17.995/17.985 3 30 54 39 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.26 

2 RBI-28U05LP02 5/8”-18UNF LH 44 104 30 20 8.5 16.650/16.638 3 32 72 44 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.38 

2 RBI-28M16LP02 M16xP1.5 LH 44 100 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 3 28 72 44 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.38 

2 RBI-28U05RP02 5/8”-18UNF RH 44 104 30 20 8.5 16.650/16.638 3 32 72 44 16.652/16.660 7 24 0.38 

2 RBI-28M16RP02 M16xP1.5 RH 44 100 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 3 28 72 44 17.997/18.005 7 21 0.38 

FU YANG



1. It is very special and difficult to
use the cooling liquid transfer
in high-speed rotation.

2. In the rotary joint product
accessories have a labyrinth
components to prevent
leakage.

3. The two seal face material is
made of special tungsten
carbide, resistance to abrasion
under rotation for a long time.

4. Sealing ring properly balance
compensation under general
rotation, can also get under
high pressure and little wear
and tear.

5. Shaft is made of stainless
steel; the shell is aluminum
alloy material.

Application: 
General tool machine, drilling 
machine, computer numerical 
machinery, glass drilling machine, 
machine... Etc. 

Operating Date 

Type Fluid Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Max. Speed! Run Dry 

RLB / RLF-08 
Water / Oil 

70 Bar 120 °C 15,000 rpm/min-1 NO 

RLB / RLF-28 70 Bar 120 °C 15,000 rpm/min-1 NO 

Water 
Media- Hydraulic 

High-Speed 

FU YANG
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Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RLB08U05L01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 44 115 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.41 

RLB28U05L02N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 44 115 29.5 19 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.41 

RLB08M16L03N2 M16xP1.5 LH 1/4” RC 44 112 26.5 16 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.41 

RLB28M16L04N3 M16xP1.5 LH 3/8” RC 44 112 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.41 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RLF08U05L05N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 44 115 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 79 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.44 

RLF28U05L06N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 44 115 29.5 19 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 79 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.44 

RLF08M16L07N2 M16xP1.5 LH 1/4” RC 44 112 26.5 16 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 79 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.45 

RLF28M16L08N3 M16xP1.5 LH 3/8” RC 44 112 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 79 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.45 

FU YANG



1. High quality rotary joints with
the combination of stainless
steel shaft on the precision
bearing ensure the long time
running high performance
without trembling.

2. Normally closed type of double 
sealing ring is made of tungsten 
carbide material, and the material is 
excellent wear resistance.

3. Rotating mandrel for the stainless 
steel material, shell for anodizing 
aluminum alloy.

4. Products using stainless steel spring 
no rust no disturbance of the fluid 
medium access fluent.

5. RSB type and RSF type cooling fluid 
over connection direction is 
different.

Application: 
General tool machine, drilling 
machine, computer numerical 
machinery, glass drilling machine, 
machine... Etc. 

Operating Date 

Type Fluid Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Max. Speed! Run Dry 

RSB / RSF-08 
Water / Oil 

100 Bar 120°C 15,000 rpm/min-1 NO 

RSB / RSF-28 100 Bar 120 °C 15,000 rpm/min-1 NO 

Coolant-Water 
High-Speed 
Dirty Liquids!

FU YANG



Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RSB08U05R01N2 5/8”-18UNF RH 1/4” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.33 

RSB08U05L01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.33 

RSB28U05R02N3 5/8”-18UNF RH 3/8” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.33 

RSB28U05L02N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.33 

RSB08M16L03N2 M16xP1.5 LH 1/4” RC 44 102 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.33 

RSB28M16L04N3 M16xP1.5 LH 3/8” RC 44 102 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.33 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RSF08U05R01N2 5/8”-18UNF RH 1/4” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 69 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.36 

RSF08U05L01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 69 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.36 

RSF28U05R02N3 5/8”-18UNF RH 3/8” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 69 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.36 

RSF28U05L02N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 44 105 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 69 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.36 

RSF08M16L03N2 M16xP1.5 LH 1/4” RC 44 102 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 69 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.36 

RSF28M16L04N3 M16xP1.5 LH 3/8” RC 44 102 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 69 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.36 
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 RMB RMF

1. High precision rotary joints have
automatic ON / OFF function.

2. ON / OFF function when coolant 
through the instantaneous joint 
during this period to avoid leakage.

3. When coolant stops across, sealing 
ring opened immediately to avoid 
friction and prevent damage of dry 
grinding.

4. RMB and RMF rotary joints coolant
fluid over connection direction is 
different.

5. Special labyrinth component is to 
prevent a small amount of liquid 
leakage.

6. Stainless steel spring does not rust 
don't hinder the machinery, not 
subject to any external changes.

Application: 
General tool machine, drilling 
machine, computer numerical 
machinery, glass drilling machine, 
machine... Etc. 

Operating Date 

Type Fluid Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Max. Speed! Run Dry 

RMB / RMF-08 
Water / Oil 

105 Bar 120°C 15,000 rpm/min-1 YES 

RMB / RMF-28 70 Bar 120 °C 15,000 rpm/min-1 YES

Coolant-Oil 
ON / OFF 
High-Speed 

FUFF YAYY NG



Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RMB28U05L01N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 43.76 115 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.49 

RMB28M16L02R3 M16xP1.5 LH G 3/8” 43.76 112 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.49 

RMB08U05L03N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 43.76 115 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.5 

RMB08M16L04R2 M16xP1.5 LH G 1/4” 43.76 112 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.5 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RMF28U05L05N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 43.76 115 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 111 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.54 

RMF28M16L06R3 M16xP1.5 LH G 3/8” 43.76 112 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 111 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.54 

RMF08U05L07N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 43.76 115 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 111 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.54 

RMF08M16L08R2 M16xP1.5 LH G 1/4” 43.76 112 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 111 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.54 

FU YANG



RMB/RMF

1. High precision rotary joints have 
automatic ON / OFF function.

2. ON / OFF function when coolant 
through the instantaneous joint 
during this period to avoid leakage.

3. When coolant stops across, sealing 
ring opened immediately to avoid 
friction and prevent damage of dry 
grinding.

4. RHB and RHF rotary joints coolant
fluid over connection direction is 
different.

5. This type of rotary joints RHB/RHF
and RMB/RMF have grooved is 
different from the shell surface, 
when rotating at high speed to help 
heat dissipation.

6. Special labyrinth component is to 
prevent a small amount of liquid 
leakage.

7. Stainless steel spring does not rust 
don't hinder the machinery, not 
subject to any external changes.

Application: 
General tool machine, drilling machine, 
computer numerical machinery, glass 
drilling machine, machine... Etc. 

Operating Date 

Type Fluid Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Max. Speed! Run Dry 

RHB / RHF-08 
Water / Oil 

105 Bar 120°C 20,000 rpm/min-1 YES 

RHB / RHF-28 70 Bar 120 °C 15,000 rpm/min-1 YES 

Coolant-Oil 
ON / OFF 
Very High-Speed 

FUFF YAYY NG

h pre



Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RHB08U05L01N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 53 144 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.58 

RHB08M16L02R2 M16xP1.5 LH G 1/4” 53 141 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.58 

RHB28U05L03N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 53 144 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.58 

RHB28M16L04R3 M16xP1.5 LH G 3/8” 53 141 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.58 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RHF08U05L05N2 5/8”-18UNF LH 1/4” RC 53 144 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 111 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.63 

RHF08M16L06R2 M16xP1.5 LH G 1/4” 53 141 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 111 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.63 

RHF28U05L07N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 53 144 29 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 111 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.63 

RHF28M16L08R3 M16xP1.5 LH G 3/8” 53 141 26 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 111 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.63 
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1. High precision rotary joints have 
automatic ON / OFF function.

2. ON / OFF function when coolant 
through the instantaneous joint during 
this period to avoid leakage.

3. When coolant stops across, sealing 
ring opened immediately to avoid 
friction and prevent damage of dry 
grinding.

4. The two seal face material is made of 
special tungsten carbide, resistance to 
abrasion under rotation for a long time.

5. Special labyrinth component is to 
prevent a small amount of liquid 
leakage.

6. Shaft is made of stainless steel; the 
shell is aluminum alloy material.

Application: 
General tool machine, drilling machine, 
computer numerical machinery, glass 
drilling machine, machine... Etc. 

Operating Date 

Type Fluid Max. Pressure Max. Temperature Max. Speed! Run Dry 

RMB / RMF-0911-N2 
Water / Oil 

105 Bar 120°C 20,000 rpm/min-1 YES 

RMB / RMF-0911-N3 70 Bar 120 °C 15,000 rpm/min-1 YES 

Coolant-Oil 
ON / OFF 
High-Speed 

FUFF YAYY NG



Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RMB-0911M10R014N2 M10xP1.0 RH 1/4” RC 42 113 25 14 5 10.995/10.897 5 10.997/11.005 9 21 0.38 

RMB-0911M12L014N2 M12xP1.25 LH 1/4” RC 42 117.5 27.5 18.5 5 14.000/13.992 5 14.002/14.010 9 24 0.38 

RMB-0911U05L014N2 5/8”-18UNF RH 1/4” RC 42 118 30 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.39 

RMB-0911U05L038N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 42 118 30 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.39 

RMB-0911M16L014N2 M16xP1.5 LH 1/4” RC 42 115 27 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.39 

RMB-0911M16L038N3 M16xP1.5 LH 3/8” RC 42 115 27 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.39 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M J X Y Z Kg 

RMF-0911M10R014N2 M10xP1.0 RH 1/4” RC 42 113 25 14 5 10.995/10.897 5 88 10.997/11.005 9 21 0.41 

RMF-0911M12L014N2 M12xP1.25 LH 1/4” RC 42 117.5 27.5 18.5 5 14.000/13.992 5 88 14.002/14.010 9 24 0.41 

RMF-0911U05L014N2 5/8”-18UNF RH 1/4” RC 42 118 30 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 88 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.42 

RMF-0911U05L038N3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 42 118 30 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 88 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.42 

RMF-0911M16L014N2 M16xP1.5 LH 1/4” RC 42 115 27 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 88 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.42 

RMF-0911M16L038N3 M16xP1.5 LH 3/8” RC 42 115 27 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 88 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.42 
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SELF-SUPPORTED COOLANT UNIONS 

A Make sure this union will fit. Compare this
union to the old union to match pilot 
diameter, pilot depth, thread size, thread 
direction (left-hand or right-hand) and 
thread type. 

B Clean the mounting surfaces. The spindle
must be clean, with no chips, no burrs, 
and no dents. Otherwise, the union will 
vibrate. 

C. Connect hose first. Coolant supply hose
must be connected BEFORE mounting 
the union on the spindle. Otherwise, union 
may be damaged. 

, 
. , 

Do not disassemble or replace parts or sealing material FU YANG  rotary joint. Easily 
affect the rotary joint damage caused by the loss of the machine. 
If you have technical problems or installing optional,please consult the relevant technical 
departments FU YANG  companies. 

FU YANG , 
, , FU YANG

FU YANG



SELF-SUPPORTED COOLANT UNIONS 

Make sure hoses are not too tight or too short. Every hose should have at least a slight 
bend. 
Otherwise, the union will be pulled to one side or held rigidly decreasing performance and 
life. 

!
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ON / OFF
SELF-SUPPORTED COOLANT UNIONS 

A Make sure this union will fit. Compare this
union to the old union to match pilot 
diameter, pilot depth, thread size, thread 
direction (left-hand or right-hand) and 
thread type. 

B Clean the mounting surfaces. The spindle
must be clean, with no chips, no burrs, 
and no dents. Otherwise, the union will 
vibrate. 

C. Connect hose first. Coolant supply hose
must be connected BEFORE mounting 
the union on the spindle. Otherwise, union 
may be damaged. 

, 
. , 

Do not disassemble or replace parts or sealing material WENSHUNG rotary joint. Easily 
affect the rotary joint damage caused by the loss of the machine. 
If you have technical problems or installing optional,please consult the relevant technical 
departments  FU YANG  companies. 

WENSHUNG , 
, , FU YANG

FU YANG



ON / OFF
SELF-SUPPORTED COOLANT UNIONS 

Make sure drain points down. Drain hose always must run down, with no section going up. 
If no drain hose is used, open vent hole must point straight down.  
Otherwise, coolant may damage the ball bearings in the union. 

E. Make sure hoses are not too tight or too short.  Every hose should have at least a slight
bend. Otherwise, the union will be

FU YANG



R038 – R200 Series Rotating Unions
SINGLE PASSAGE – DOUBLE PASSAGE 

Fluid Max BAR  Max °C Max rpm/min-1 

Water 
25 100 

3,000(R038-R100) 
1,500(R114-R200) 

Steam 
10 180 1,000(R038-R200) 

Oil 
25 180 

3,000(R038-R100) 
1,500(R114-R200) 

Air / Vacuum 
10 

0.98 
100 

1,500(R038-R100) 
1,000(R114-R200) 

 The rotary joint used to delicer the fluid medium to the rotary dynamic trams mission organ and to 
pass through precision sealing equipment. Which can achieve non-leak and perfect transmission 
function and efficacy. The application of the rotary joints covers a wild area in the field, therefore, the 
use scope of the products includes machine tool, textiles, printing and dyeing, printing, rubber, paper 
making, chemistry and food processing etc. 
The fluid medium includes water, steam, oil and air Etc. In the parts of the rotary connectors products, 
it is employed special abrasion-resistant, heating-resistant and corrosion-resistant material to 
connect the sealing equipment. After precision processing assembly, a high quality, long life span 
and non-leakage rotary joints are produced. The customers in different fields and different fields and 
different work conditions can make their own choice to the products to meet the demand of work 
conditions of processing equipment. The joints can reduce the products cost of the clients to achieve 
the actual efficiency by using the rotary joints. If there are some problems in terms of technology, 
please consult with our company or our agents.

FUFF YAYY NG
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Type A B B1 C D G K H L1 L2 L3 L5 Weight 
Kg 

R038 G 3/8” RC 3/8” RC 1/4” 50 104.5 10 24 19 8.5 25 76.5 23 0.51 

R012 G 1/2” RC 1/2” RC 3/8” 56 116.5 13 29 24 11.5 30 82 24 0.69 

R034 G 3/4” RC 3/4” RC 1/2” 67 135 16 35 30 13.5 34 92.5 29 1.11 

R100 G 1” RC 1” RC 3/4” 82 164 25 41 36 15.5 39 111 35 1.96 

R114 G 1-1/4” RC 1-1/4” RC 1” 93 183.5 32 52 46 17.5 46 124 39 3.0 

R112 G 1-1/2” RC 1-1/2” RC 1-1/4” 108 205 38 60 55 19.5 50 140 46 4.3 

R200 G 2” RC 2” RC 1-1/2” 120 235 48 68 60 22.5 55 161 50 5.4 

Single passage rotary joint can choose the connection method according to the work condition. 
The entrance of the transmission medium can freely enter form the side or the back according to the work 
 conditions.
 Sealing surface and sealing ring are made of special materials with abrasion resisting, long life span, corrosion 

  resistant and non-leakage. 
There are two precise bearing inside the rotary joint. It can run stably and permanently and is very hard and 

  flexible. The coefficient of the abrasiveness is very small, so it can run at a high speed. 
The abrasive condition of inner sealing parts can be known by the visual observation of the product appearance,  
which can avoid stopping the machine or impairing the machine to achieve the prevention effect and to reduce 
the loss. 

It is easy to replace and maintain the worn sealing parts. It is unnecessary to purchase the new ones, so it can 
save the cost. 

FU YANG



Type A B B1 C D E F G K H L1 L2 L3 L5 L6 Kg 

R038 G 3/8” RC 3/8” RC 1/4” 50 104.5 6 M6xP1.0 10 24 19 8.5 25 76.5 23 16 0.6 

R012 G 1/2” RC 1/2” RC 3/8” 56 116.5 10 RC 1/8” 13 29 24 11.5 30 82 24 17 0.83 

R034 G 3/4” RC 3/4” RC 1/2” 67 135 13 RC 1/4” 16 35 30 13.5 34 92.5 29 19 1.32 

R100 G 1” RC 1” RC 1/2” 82 164 16 RC 3/8” 25 41 36 15.5 39 111 35 22 2.5 

R114 G 1-1/4” RC 1-1/4” RC 3/4” 93 183.5 22 RC 1/2” 32 52 46 17.5 46 124 39 24 3.5 

R112 G 1-1/2” RC 1-1/2” RC 3/4” 108 205 26 RC 3/4” 38 60 55 19.5 50 140 46 29 5.12 

R200 G 2” RC 2” RC 1-1/4” 120 235 32 RC 1” 48 68 60 22.5 55 161 50 36 6.48 

This kind of rotary joint can be divided into parts double passage stable specification and double passage rotary  
 specification. 
Sealing surface and sealing ring are made of special materials with abrasion resistant, long life span, corrosion  
 resistant and non-leakage. 
The abrasive conditions of inner sealing parts can be known by the visual observation of the product appearance,  
which can avoid stopping the machine or impairing the machine to achieve the prevention effect and to reduce 

 the loss. 
There is separate circuits inside the connector. One can make choice according to different work requirement 
to exert the benefited to the utmost. 
The shell and bearing are supported by the precision bearing, which can facilitate the rotation and reduce the friction 
 force. The fluid mediums include water, oil and air etc. and are used wildly. 
It is easy to replace and maintain the worn sealing parts, It is unnecessary to purchase the new ones, 
so it can save the cost.!
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SINGLE PASSAGE 
FOR STATIONARY SYPHON PIPE

COOLING-WATER. OIL OR SATURATED VAPOUR PASSES THROUGH THE ROTARY PARTS 
(SICH AS ROLLER, DRUM, CYLINDER...ETC) THEM LIQUID IS DRAINED OUT THROUGH  
THE OTHER SIDE.  
EXAMPLE: 
STEEL-MAKING ROLLER PLASTIC COOLING SYSTEM ROLLER PAPER CALENDER ROLLER. 

DOUBLE PASSAGE

STEAM, WATER VAPOUR, OR THERMAL OIL MEDIUM PASSES INTO THE ROLLER. DRUM, 
CYLINDER THROUGH THE INTERNAL PIPE.THEN LIQUID IS BEING DRAINED OUT THROUGH 
THE SYPHON.  
EXAMPLE: 
PAPERMAKING DRYER. ROTATING DRYER ORYER IN MAINI SIZE. 

FU YANG



DOUBLE PASSAGE 
FOR STATIONARY SYPHON PIPE

THE RPTARY PARTS (SUCH AS PRLLER.DRUM.) CYPLINDER...ETC) PROVIDE STEAM. WATER. 
OIL LIQUID: AND THESE (STEAM, WATER, OIL LIQUID) AER BEING DRAINED OUT AT 
THE SAME SIDE. 
THE FIGURE 1.STEAM US BEING SENT INTO THE ROTARY JIONT.PASSING THROUGH INTERMAL 
PIPE.THEM LIQUID IS BEING DRAINED OUT.  
EXAMPLE: 
PAPER MAKING DRYER PLASTIC MAKING CALENDER DYING MACHINE DRYER. 
THE FIGURE 2.THERMALOILY MEDIA BEING SEN INTO THE INTERNAL PIPE AND LIQUID 
BEING DRAINED OUT THROUGH THE MAIN SHAFT OF THE JOINT.  
EXAMPLE: 
PLASTIC MAKING EXTRUDER PLASTIC COOLING ROLLER RUBBER MACHINE. 

FU YANG



RH Type Rotary Unions

 Single passage for coolant. 
 Closed seals for transfer line and similar 
applications. 
 Balanced mechanical Seals made of Tungsten 
Carbide. 
 Even in difficult working conditions can be long 
running. 
 Alloy steel housing and stainless steel rotor. 

If you have any technical questions, 
Can contact local FU YANG  related departments. 

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water 
Maximum Pressure 140 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 120 °C 

Maximum Speed 12,000 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry NO 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G I M X Y Z Kg 

RH-U05LN3 5/8”-18UNF LH 3/8” RC 46 120 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.85 

RH-U05R3 5/8”-18UNF RH 3/8” RC 46 120 29.5 19 8.5 16.650/16.640 5 16.652/16.660 9 24 0.85 

RH-M16LN3 M16xP1.5 LH 3/8” RC 46 117 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.85 

RH-M16RN3 M16xP1.5 RH 3/8” RC 46 117 26.5 16 8.5 17.995/17.985 5 17.997/18.005 9 21 0.85 

FU YANG
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RB Series Rotary Unions

 Single passage for hydraulic oil. 
 Product shaft and the shell material in alloy steel. 
 Can be adapted for other media upon request.  
 Product design space volume small, the user easy 
to install. 

If you have any technical questions, 
Can contact local FU YANG  related departments 
 Applications: 

  General machine tool, workstations, hydraulic 
machine and special machine Etc.    

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water 

Maximum Pressure 300 / 25 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 120 °C 

Maximum Speed 350 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry YES 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G H H1 Kg 

RB-014L 1/4” RC 1/4” RC 53 70 24 17 7 14 24 0.6 

RB-038L 3/8” RC 3/8” RC 63 75 26 20 10 17 30 0.89 

RB-012L 1/2” RC 1/2” RC 68 88 32 25 12 22 38 1.24 

RB-034L 3/4” RC 3/4” RC 78 96 34 30 18 27 42 1.75 

RB-100L 1” RC 1” RC 83 108 40 35 23 31 47 2.05 
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RP Type Rotary Unions

 Full-media flow designs. 
 Self-supported rotating union. 
 Axial housing connections. Axial or radial housing 
connection by means of elbow 
 Balanced mechanical Seals made of Tungsten 
Carbide. 
 Heavy-duty design. 
 Alloy steel housing and steel rotor. 

If you have any technical questions, 
Can contact local FU YANG  related departments. 

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water 
Maximum Pressure 70 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 100 °C 

Maximum Speed 1,500 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry NO 

Ordering No: A B C C1 
+0.1 
+0.2 

C2 E F G H K L1 L2 T M N Kg 

RP-038H G 3/8” G 3/8” 50 50 18 26 16 10 22 12 93 54.5 4 40 67 0.77 

RP-012H G 1/2” G 1/2” 55 55 22 34 19 13 30 14 109 60.5 6 45 75 1.1 

RP-034H G 3/4” G 3/4” 63 63 28 34 19 16 36 16 122 71.5 6 53 88 1.75 

RP-100H G 1” G 1” 80 80 35 43 22 23 46 18 140 78.5 6 66 97 2.26 

FU YANG
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RBH Type Rotary Unions

 Full-media flow designs. 
 Self-supported rotating union. 
 Axial housing connections. 
 Designed for high media pressure and high RPM. 
 Seals made of Tungsten Carbide. 
 Double row ball bearing. 
 Alloy steel housing and steel rotor. 

If you have any technical questions, 
Can contact local FU YANG  related departments. 

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water 
Maximum Pressure 210 / 70 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 100 °C 

Maximum Speed 1,500 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry NO 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G H H1 Kg 

RBH-014R RC 1/4” RC 1/4” 56 117 25 15 8 26 23 1.3 

RBH-014G G 1/4” G 1/4” 56 117 25 15 8 26 23 1.3 

RBH-038R RC 1/4” RC 1/4” 56 117 25 15 10 26 23 1.42 

RBH-038G G 1/4” G 1/4” 56 117 25 15 10 26 23 1.42 

RBH-012R RC 1/4” RC 1/4” 62 122 30 20 13 32 29 1.65 

RBH-012G G 1/4” G 1/4” 63 122 30 20 13 32 29 1.65 

FU YANG
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RHL Type Rotary Unions
DOUBLE PASSAGE 

 Full-media flow designs. 
 Self-supported rotating union. 
 Radial housing connections. 
 The shaft end is bearing support. 
 Carbon-filled Teflon seals. 
 Alloy steel housing and steel rotor. 

If you have any technical questions, 
Can contact local FU YANG  related departments. 

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water Air 
Maximum Pressure 105 / 25 BAR 10 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 100 °C 100 °C 

Maximum Speed 450 rpm/min-1 150 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry YES YES 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G H J K Kg 

RHL-034TW2 3/4” RC 1/4” RC 68 155 44 1/4” RC 7 41 35 36 3.0 

RHL-100TW2 1” RC 3/8” RC 78 180 55 3/8” RC 8 46 39 42 4.55 

RHL-114TW2 1-1/4” RC 1/2” RC 92 216 63 1/2” RC 12 60 47 53 7.76 

RHL-112TW2 1-1/2” RC 3/4” RC 105 234 66 3/4” RC 15 65 52 60 10.8 

FU YANG
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RS Series Rotary Unions

 Single passage for oil and coolant or air. 
 Product shaft and the shell material in alloy steel. 
 Rotary unions internal bearing supported by running 
more smoothly. 
 Product design space volume small, the user easy 
to install. 
 Applications: 

  General machine tool, workstations, hydraulic 
machine and special machine Etc.    

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water Air 

Maximum Pressure 210 / 25 BAR 10 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 120 °C 120 °C 

Maximum Speed 450 rpm/min-1 150 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry YES YES 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G H H1 Kg 

RS-014 1/4” RC 1/4” RC 39 68 21 22 8 17 19 0.3 

RS-038 3/8” RC 3/8” RC 42 70 23 23 10 19 21 0.34 

RS-012 1/2” RC 1/2” RC 56 86 32 29.5 13 26 32 0.73 

RS-034 3/4” RC 3/4” RC 66 92 37 30.5 16 32 36 1.07 

RS-100 1” RC 1” RC 82 108 47 36 24 41 46 1.87 

RS-114 1-1/4” RC 1-1/4” RC 93 120 57 42 30 50 55 2.35 

RS-112 1-1/2” RC 1-1/2” RC 112 125 68 42 36 60 70 4.45 

RS-200 2” RC 2” RC 117 142 74 50 46 65 80 5.15 

FU YANG
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RT Series Rotary Unions

 Single passage for oil and coolant or air. 
 Product shaft and the shell material in alloy steel. 
 Rotary unions with double row bearing supported by 
smooth and stable operation.  
 Product design space volume small, the user easy 
to install. 
 Applications: 

  General machine tool, workstations, hydraulic 
machine and special machine.    

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water Air 

Maximum Pressure 300 / 25 BAR 10 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 120 °C 120 °C 

Maximum Speed 650 rpm/min-1 150 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry YES YES 

Ordering No: A B C D E F G H H1 Kg 

RT-014 1/4” RC 1/4” RC 39 76 21 23 6 17 19 0.35 

RT-038 3/8” RC 3/8” RC 42 78 23 25 8 19 21 0.41 

RT-012 1/2” RC 1/2” RC 56 95.5 32 30.5 12 26 32 0.89 

RT-034 3/4” RC 3/4” RC 66 100.5 37 31.5 15 32 36 1.18 

RT-100 1” RC 1” RC 82 121 47 37 22 41 46 2.46 

RT-114 1-1/4” RC 1-1/4” RC 93 135 55 43 26 50 55 3.55 

RT-112 1-1/2” RC 1-1/2” RC 112 138 62 43 30 55 65 4.47 

RT-200 2” RC 2” RC 117 158 72 51 40 65 80 6.35 
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RMH-HP Series Rotating Union 
DN 8, 2-4 passages 

 2-4 passages. 
 Hydrostatic bearing design independently. 
 Ball bearing support. 
 Vent to control leakage, depends on the pressure 
shaft secondary seal. 
 The shell for aluminum alloy is to lose weight. 
 Shaft made of alloy steel. 
 Special design for high speed. 
 If you have technical questions, please inquire the 
local vendors. 

Operating Date 

Max. Hydraulic Pressure 2,900 PSI 200 BAR 

Min. Hydraulic Pressure 40 PSI 3 BAR 

Maximum Speed 3,000 RPM 3,000 rpm/min-1 

Max. Temperature 60°C 60°C consulting technical personnel 

DN B Ordering No: A 
Rotor Flange 

C D E F G I K J L M N T U V W Weight 
Kg 

2 x 8 2 x G1/4” RMH-F060030HP2 60 88 135.5 28.5 8 2x6 30 f7 30 H7 61.5 G 1/4” 99 1x25 4x90° 6.6 16 45 2.8 

3 x 8 3 x G1/4” RMH-F060030HP3 60 88 160.5 28.5 8 3x6 30 f7 30 H7 61.5 G 1/4” 99 2x25 4x90° 6.6 16 45 3.4 

4 x 8 4 x G1/4” RMH-F060030HP4 60 88 185.5 28.5 8 4x6 30 f7 30 H7 61.5 G 1/4” 99 3x25 4x90° 6.6 16 45 3.7 
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RMH-H2A1 Series Rotating Union
Mixed Fluid High-Speed 

 Hydrostatic bearing design independently. 
 Special design of the hydraulic oil and air.  
 Vent to control leakage, depends on the pressure 
shaft secondary seal. 
 Different fluid design mainly provides customers of 
the special application requirements. 
 The shell for aluminum alloy is to lose weight. 
 Shaft made of alloy steel. 
 Special design for high speed. 
 If you have technical questions, please inquire the 
local vendors.  

Operating Date 

Max. Hydraulic Pressure 2,900 PSI 200 BAR 

Min. Hydraulic Pressure 40 PSI 3 BAR 

Max. Air Pressure 115 PSI 8 BAR 

Maximum Speed 3,000 RPM 3,000 rpm/min-1 

Max. Temperature 60°C 60°C consulting technical personnel 

DN B Ordering No: A 
Rotor Flange 

C D E F G I K J L M N T U V W Weight 
Kg 

3 x 8 3 x G1/4 RMH-060030H2A1 60 88 197.5 28.5 8 3x6 30 f7 30 H7 61.5 G1/4 99 1x25 4x90° 6.6 16 45 3.6 

4 x 8 4 x G1/4 RMH-060030H3A1 60 88 222.5 28.5 8 4x6 30 f7 30 H7 61.5 G1/4 99 2x25 4x90° 6.6 16 45 4.1 

7
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R108F Type Rotary Unions
DOUBLE PASSAGE 

 Full-media flow designs. 
 Self-supported rotating union. 
 Flange rotor. 
 Radial housing connections. 
 Low torque. 
 Double-balanced mechanical seal. 
 Aluminum alloy housing and cast iron rotor. 

If you have any technical questions, 
Can contact local FU YANG  related departments. 

Operating Date 

Media Fluid Oil / Water Air 
Maximum Pressure 70 BAR 10 BAR 

Maximum Temperature 120 °C 120 °C 

Maximum Speed 3.000 rpm/min-1 5,000 rpm/min-1 

Run Dry NO YES 

Fluid Ordering No: B C D G H I J J1 J2 L M N Kg 

Air R108F-H014TW2SAP 1/4” RC 81 172 10 
19.00 

19.05 

107.95 

107.92 
83.5 116.5 43 52 22 10.1 3.39 

Oil / Water R108F-H014TW2STP 1/4” RC 81 172 10 
19.00 

19.05 

107.95 

107.92 
83.5 116.5 43 52 22 10.1 3.42 
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RM-HP Series Rotary Unions
2-4 PASSAGES 

 2-4 passages. 
 Self-supported rotating union Ball bearing support. 
 Flange rotor.  
 Carbon-filled Teflon seals Shaft made of alloy steel. 
 Alloy steel housing. 
 Alloy steel rotor.  
 If you have technical questions, please inquire the local 
vendors. 

Operating Date 
Media Fluid Air Oil 

Maximum Pressure 10 BAR 300 BAR 

Maximum Speed 150 rpm/min-1 450 rpm/min-1 

Maximum Temperature 100 °C 

B Ordering No: A C D E F G I J N T U V W Weight 
Kg 

2 x 3/8” RC RM-HP2 115 103 190 43 12 2x7 50 f7 101.5 1x35 6x60° 9 25 97 10.15 

3 x 3/8” RC RM-HP3 115 103 225 43 12 3x7 50 f7 101.5 2x35 6x60° 9 16 97 12.95 

4 x 3/8” RC RM-HP4 115 103 260 43 12 4x7 50 f7 101.5 3x35 6x60° 9 16 97 15.75 

FU YANG
37



RMH-H2A2 Series Rotating Union
Mixed Fluid High-Speed 

 Hydrostatic bearing design independently. 
 Special design of the hydraulic oil and air.  
 Vent to control leakage, depends on the pressure 
shaft secondary seal. 
 Different fluid design mainly provides customers of 
the special application requirements. 
 The shell for aluminum alloy is to lose weight. 
 Shaft made of alloy steel. 
 Special design for high speed. 
 If you have technical questions, please inquire the 
local vendors.  

Operating Date 

Max. Hydraulic Pressure 2,900 PSI 200 BAR 

Min. Hydraulic Pressure 40 PSI 3 BAR 

Max. Air Pressure 115 PSI 8 BAR 

Maximum Speed 1,500 RPM 1,500 rpm/min-1 

Max. Temperature 60°C 60°C consulting technical personnel 

DN B Ordering No: A 
Rotor Flange 

C D E F G I K J L M N T U V W Weight 
Kg 

2 x 8 4 x G1/4 RMH-F098050H2A2 98 108 260 36 11 4x6 50 f7 50 H7 76.5 G1/4 114 1x25 6x60° 8.6 28.5 75 3.8 

3 x 8 5 x G1/4 RMH-F098050H3A2 98 108 285 36 11 5x6 50 f7 50 H7 76.5 G1/4 139 2x25 6x60° 8.6 28.5 75 5.45 

4 x 8 6 x G1/4 RMH-F098050H4A2 98 108 310 36 11 6x6 50 f7 50 H7 76.5 G1/4 164 3x25 6x60° 8.6 28.5 75 6.25 
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A17 Series Bearing less
“Closed Seal” Rotary Unions 

 Single passage for coolant or MQL. 
 Closed seals for transfer line and similar applications. 
 Full-flow design no obstructions to trap chips or debride. 
 Balanced mechanical seals made from tungsten carbide for live 
even under difficult operating conditions. 
 Compact size can be adapted for custom installations. 
 Anodized aluminum housing resists corrosion. 

Operating Date 
Media Water-based Coolant 

MQL (oil mist) up to 10 bar (145 psi)  
Maximum Speed See table  
Maximum Pressure See Chart  
Maximum Flow 75  l/min 

24  l/min 
2.5   l/min 

Standard 
High Pressure (SH) 
Very High  
Pressure (SV)  

Maximum 
Temperature  

70°C 

Ordering 
Number 

B 
Supply 

Connection 

C 
Overall 

Diameter 

D 
Overall 
Length 

L 
Mounting 
Distance 

A 
Rotor 

Connection 

E 
Rotor 

Length 

G 
Bore 

Diameter 

H 
Across 
Flats 

I 
Pilot 

Diameter 

M 
Pilot 

Length 

Max 
Speed 
(rpm) 

St
an

da
rd

 
Ax

ia
l C

on
ne

ct
io

n 

A17-6L98G3-0511 G 3/8” 51 92 31.5/30.5 M16xP1.5 LH 34 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 30,000 

A17-6L98N3-0011 NPT 3/8” 51 92 31.5/30.5 M16xP1.5 LH 34 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 30,000 

A17-5R98N3-0011 NPT 3/8” 51 95 31.5/30.5 5/8-18UNF RH 37 8.5 21 16.650/16.642 5 30,000 

A17-5L98N3-0011 NPT 3/8” 51 95 31.5/30.5 5/8-18UNF LH 37 8.5 21 16.650/16.642 5 30,000 

SH
 

A17-2L53R3-4949 RC 3/8” 54 105 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 40 5 18 14.000/13.992 5 50,000 

SV
 

A17-6L52G2-0629 G 1/4” 51 92 31.5/30.5 M16xP1.5 LH 34 5 21 17.995/17.987 5 40,000 
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A21 Series Bearing less
“ On-Off ” Rotary Unions 

 Single passage for coolant or MQL. 
 Good on/off in dry operation, without pressure fluid in a very short 
0.2mm distance open and close function can limit the liquid 
discharge. 
 Balanced mechanical seals made from tungsten carbide for live 
even under difficult operating conditions. 
 Compact size can be adapted for custom installations. 
 Anodized aluminum housing resists corrosion. 

Operating Date 
Media Water-based Coolant 

MQL (oil mist) up to 10 bar (145 psi)  
Maximum Speed 40,000 min-1

50,000 min-1 
40,000 rpm Standard 
50,000 rpm High Pressure (SH) 

Maximum Pressure 140 bar 2,000 psi 

Maximum Flow 
 B21-2L63R3-3332 
 B21-6L9SR3-3334 

24    l/min 
32  l/min 
75  l/min 

Maximum 
Temperature  

70°C 

Ordering 
Number 

B 
Supply 

Connection 

C 
Overall 

Diameter 

D 
Overall 
Length 

L 
Mounting 
Distance 

A 
Rotor 

Connection 

E 
Rotor 

Length 

G 
Bore 

Diameter 

H 
Across 
Flats 

I 
Pilot 

Diameter 

M 
Pilot 

Length 

Max 
Speed 
(rpm) 

St
an

da
rd

 
D

ua
l C

on
ne

ct
io

n 

B21-2L62R3-3032 RC 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 6 18 14.000/13.992 5 40,000 

B21-6L94R3-3034 RC 3/8” 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 40,000 

B21-2L63R3-3332 RC 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 6 18 14.000/13.992 5 40,000 

B21-6L9SR3-3334 RC 3/8” 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 40,000 

B21-2L62G3R2-3832 
G3/8”Radial 
RC1/4”Axial 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 6 18 14.000/13.992 5 40,000 

B21-6L94G3R2-3834 
G3/8”Radial 
RC1/4”Axial 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 40,000 

Ax
ia

l 

A21-2L62R3-4032 RC 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 6 18 14.000/13.992 5 40,000 

A21-6L94R3-4034 RC 3/8” 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 40,000 

SH
 A21-2L52R3-4149 RC 3/8” 54 105 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 40 5 18 14.000/13.992 5 50,000 

A21-6L52R3-4343 RC 3/8” 54 108 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 43 5 21 17.995/17.987 5 50,000 
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A29 Series Bearing less
“ On-Off ” Rotary Unions 

 Single passage for coolant or MQL. 
 On / Off function the distance from 0.5-2.0mm, can follow the main 
shaft to adjust lever change.   
 Balanced mechanical seals made from tungsten carbide for live 
even under difficult operating conditions. 
 Compact size can be adapted for custom installations. 
 Anodized aluminum housing resists corrosion. 

Operating Date 
Media Water-based Coolant 

MQL (oil mist) up to 10 bar (145 psi)  
Maximum Speed 30,000 min-1 30,000 rpm Standard 

Maximum Pressure 140 bar 2,000 psi 

Maximum Flow Standard 
 A29-6L96R3-0130 

24   l/min 
48   l/min 

Maximum 
Temperature  

70°C 

Ordering 
Number 

B 
Supply 

Connection 

C 
Overall 

Diameter 

D 
Overall 
Length 

L 
Mounting 
Distance 

A 
Rotor 

Connection 

E 
Rotor 

Length 

G 
Bore 

Diameter 

H 
Across 
Flats 

I 
Pilot 

Diameter 

M 
Pilot 

Length 

Max 
Speed 
(rpm) 

St
an

da
rd

 D
ua

l C
on

ne
ct

io
n B29-6L94R3-0330 RC 3/8” 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 30,000 

B29-2L62R3-0332 RC 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 6 18 14.000/13.992 5 30,000 

B29-6L94G3-0530 G 3/8” 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 30,000 

B29-2L52G3-8573 G 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 5 18 14.000/13.992 5 30,000 

Ax
ia

l C
on

ne
ct

io
n 

A29-6L96R3-0130 RC 3/8” 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 30,000 

A29-6L94R3-0330 RC 3/8” 54 97 44.0/43.0 M16xP1.5 LH 40 8.5 21 17.995/17.987 5 30,000 

A29-2L62R3-0332 RC 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 6 18 14.000/13.992 5 30,000 

A29-2L52G3-7373 G 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M12xP1.25 LH 37 5 18 14.000/13.992 5 30,000 

A29-4L62G3-9292 G 3/8” 54 94 39.5/38.5 M14xP1.5 LH 37 6 18 14.495/14.487 5 30,000 
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A39 Series Bearing less “All-Media”
“ On-Off ” Rotary Unions for 

Coolant, MQL, Air Series 
 Single passage for coolant or MQL and Air. 
 ON / OFF function the distance from 0.5-2.0mm, can follow the 
main shaft to adjust lever change. 
 ON / OFF when no input pressure, axial when there are small 
gaps can be used in dry air pressure control leakage. 
 Balanced mechanical seals made from tungsten carbide for live 
even under difficult operating conditions. 
 Compact size can be adapted for custom installations. 
 Anodized aluminum housing resists corrosion. 

Operating Date
Media Water-based Coolant 

MQL (oil mist) up to 10 bar (145 psi) 
Air, dry lubricated 

Maximum Speed 30,000 min-1 30,000 rpm

Maximum Pressure 140 bar 
10 bar

2,000 psi 
145 psi

Coolant 
MQL, Air

Maximum Flow Standard 
 A39-6L93R3-0330 
 A39-6L93G3-7430

24   l/min 
32   l/min 

Maximum Temperature 70°C

A54 Series Bearing less “Autosense”
“ Long Stroke ” Rotary Unions 
For Coolant, MQL, Air Series 

 Single passage for coolant or MQL. 
 New Autosense technology can be automatically closed and 
control the change of leakage between operation in response to 
any media. 
 Non-rotating one of the elements of the axial stroke has 8 mm 
distance. When using rotary unions clamping device can do 
traction movement. 
 Balanced mechanical seals made from tungsten carbide for live 
even under difficult operating conditions. 
 Compact size can be adapted for custom installations. 
 Anodized aluminum housing resists corrosion. 
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FU YANG MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
P.O. BOX 17-146 Taichung

Taichung City 40299 Taiwan (R.O.C)
TEL: +886 4 24067487     FAX: +886 4 24181109


